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135-1211-0407-23 MOUSUMI DAS MPHI

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0006 1350272 GOUTAM DAS 1

135-1211-0408-23 PARBOTI BHUINYA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0007 1350275 HALODHAR BHUINYA 2 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0426-23 SNEYA PAUL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0011 1350295 RAJA PAUL 3

135-1211-0427-23 DIYA BISWAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MSAN

(CC-1) (TU)

232135-12-0012 1350296 SHYAMAL BISWAS 4

135-1211-0432-23 SOUMOSREE ROY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0014 1350302 SAJAL ROY 5

135-1211-0443-23 SHREYA GUHA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0015 1350314 LATE GOBINDA GUHA 6 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0448-23 TANIYA SAHA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0016 1350319 LITON SAHA 7

135-1211-0465-23 PRIYANKA ROY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0018 1350338 AVHIJIT ROY 8

135-1211-0467-23 SUSMITA NASKAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0020 1350340 SUJIT NASKAR 9

135-1211-0469-23 RAMA BAHADUR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0021 1350342 RAJAN BAHADUR 10

135-1211-0476-23 SREYA PAUL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0024 1350350 BACHCHU PAUL 11

135-1211-0481-23 SATHI MITRA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0025 1350355 SANJAY MITRA 12

135-1211-0483-23 TANIA KARMAKAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0027 1350357 BISHU KARMAKAR 13 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1211-0484-23 PRIYANKA MALLICK MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0028 1350358 RAJ KUMAR MALLICK 14

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1211-0486-23 SANEHA DOLUI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0029 1350360 SUJIT DOLUI 15

135-1211-0489-23 PUSPA GHOSH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0030 1350363 ASHOK GHOSH 16

135-1211-0490-23 ANNESHA BHARATI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0031 1350364 PALASH BHARATI 17 SAND

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0496-23 SILPA CHOWDHURY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0032 1350370 LATE SOUMITRA 

CHOWDHURY

 18

135-1211-0504-23 ANKITA NATH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0034 1350378 RABIN NATH 19

135-1211-0505-23 PIYALI SAHA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0035 1350379 LATE RATAN SAHA 20

135-1211-0506-23 SATHI SAHA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0036 1350380 RAJU SAHA 21 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0507-23 RIMI MALLICK MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0037 1350381 NILAY KRISHNA  MALLICK 22 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0509-23 RIMA DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0038 1350383 SANKAR DAS 23

135-1211-0512-23 RITTIKA DOLUI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0039 1350386 DEBASISH DOLUI 24 SAND

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0516-23 OINDRILA DEY MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0040 1350390 BISWAJIT DEY 25

135-1211-0517-23 JAYA PODDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0041 1350391 PARTHA PODDER 26 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0525-23 BIPASHA PAITANDI MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0043 1350401 BABLU PAITANDI 27

135-1212-0387-23 PUJA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0045 1350202 HARI CHARAN MONDAL 28
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135-1212-0392-23 PUJA BISWAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0046 1350255 PRODIP BISWAS 29

135-1212-0401-23 KOYEL SAMADDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0047 1350266 LATE HARABILASH 

SAMADDER

 30 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0405-23 PUNAM DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0049 1350270 SANJIB DAS 31 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0410-23 JAYEETA DAS MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0050 1350277 ANUP DAS 32

135-1212-0413-23 SNEHA HELA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0051 1350280 ONKER HELA 33 SAND

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0415-23 RIYA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232135-12-0052 1350284 BIKASH MONDAL 34 SAND

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0422-23 AMRITA ADAK MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0054 1350291 PARESH ADAK 35

135-1212-0433-23 DEBASREE DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0055 1350303 TARUN DAS 36

135-1212-0436-23 RIMPA GANGADHAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0056 1350306 RATAN GANGADHAR 37

135-1212-0438-23 DEEPIKA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0057 1350308 DIPAK MONDAL 38

135-1212-0440-23 SHILA DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0058 1350311 RAJESH DAS 39 HNDD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0442-23 ARPITA BAGRA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0059 1350313 LATE MADHUSUDAN 

BAGRA

 40 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0445-23 DIYA BISWAS MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0060 1350316 ANANDA BISWAS 41

135-1212-0463-23 DIYA GUREY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0061 1350336 TARAK GUEY 42
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135-1212-0468-23 UJJALA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0062 1350341 PRABHAS MONDAL 43 GEOD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0494-23 AYANTIKA NASKAR MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0063 1350368 BISWAJIT NASKAR 44

135-1212-0524-23 ANANYA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0065 1350398 NABA KUMAR MONDAL 45 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0527-23 SUPARNA MISTRY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0067 1350403 SUKLAL MISTRY 46 SAND

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0412-23 MONOMITA BISWAS MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(SEC-1)

232135-12-0069 1350279 MANABENDU BISWAS 47 SAND

(IDC-1) (TH)

135-1211-0477-23 RIYANKA PAUL MJOR

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0071 1350351 GOUTAM PAUL 48

135-1212-0473-23 PIU PATRA MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(SEC-1)

232135-12-0074 1350347 TAPAS PATRA 49

135-1211-0391-23 PURNIMA ORAON MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0075 1350254 MUNNA ORAON 50 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0529-23 GURIYA SARKAR232135-12-0078 1350405 RAJKUMAR MANDAL 51 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0608-23 PAYEL MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-12-0079 1350399 PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL 52 SAND

(IDC-1) (TH)

135-1211-0195-23 RISHITA  GHOSH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0001 1350184 BHABESH GHOSH 53

135-1211-0349-24 DISHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0002 1350004 DEBABRATA 

BHATTACHARJEE

 54

135-1211-0356-24 DEPAKHI  DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0005 1350020 SIBU DAS 55

135-1211-0359-24 RANJITA  SHEEL MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0006 1350027 RANJAN SHEEL 56

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1211-0364-24 SMRITI  BHAWAL MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0008 1350038 PRAN KRISHNA BHAWAL 57

135-1211-0375-24 SUSMITA  KUNDU MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0009 1350066 SAMIR KUNDU 58

135-1211-0378-24 NEHA  PATHAK MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0010 1350077 SANJAY PATHAK 59

135-1211-0379-24 LIPSA  LAKRA MSAN

(CC-1)

242135-12-0011 1350078 RABI LAKRA 60

135-1211-0404-24 DIYA  ROUTH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MSAN

(CC-1)

242135-12-0015 1350143 RAHKESH ROUTH 61

135-1211-0407-24 TOMISHA  GUIN MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0017 1350152 PULOK GUIN 62

135-1211-0419-24 PATRALI  PAUL MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0019 1350185 PARTHA PAUL 63

135-1211-0421-24 JABA  MISTRY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0020 1350193 PARIKSHIT MISTRY 64 ECOD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0426-24 TRISHA  PODDAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0021 1350228 GANESH PODDAR 65

135-1211-0427-24 SONIA DUTTAROY MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0022 1350764 SUSANTA DUTTA ROY 66

135-1211-0429-24 TRISHA PODDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0023 1350767 TAPAS PODDER 67 PSYD

(IDC-1) (PR)

135-1211-0432-24 SIMRAN NASKAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0024 1350772 SHANKAR NASKAR 68

135-1211-0433-24 SUPARNA KARMAKAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242135-12-0025 1350776 SATYAJIT KARMAKAR 69 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0365-24 MALLIKA  DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TU)

242135-12-0027 1350039 MILAN DAS 70 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1212-0368-24 ROHINI  MAKAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0028 1350044 BHOLANATH MAKAL 71

135-1212-0383-24 TANISHA  BISWAS MSAN

(CC-1)

242135-12-0030 1350084 MILON BISWAS 72

135-1212-0403-24 SWAPNA  MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0034 1350142 SANAL MONDAL 73

135-1212-0420-24 ARPITA  MAHALDER MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0036 1350189 TARUN MAHALDER 74

135-1211-0400-24 PIU  DAS MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0038 1350127 BAPPA DAS 75

135-1212-0347-24 GOLAP  MAJHI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0039 1350001 SUKANTA MAJHI 76

135-1214-0367-24 PIYAS  DAS MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0040 1350042 ALOK DAS 77

135-1211-0352-24 ANKITA  PATHAK MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0041 1350012 SANTANU PATHAK 78

135-1211-0355-24 DEBASHMITA  GHATAK MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0042 1350015 HARAN GHATAK 79

135-1211-0370-24 SYREOSREE  SAHA MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0044 1350048 SUKANTA SAHA 80

135-1211-0409-24 MOU  PASWAN MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(SEC-1)

242135-12-0045 1350158 MITHUN PASWAN 81

135-1211-0410-24 MONAMI  PAN MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0046 1350159 NANIGOPAL PAN 82

135-1211-0422-24 ANKANA  MANNA MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0047 1350196 BISWANATH MANNA 83 ECOD

(IDC-1) (TH)

135-1211-0423-24 SHRUTI  DUTTA MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(SEC-1)

242135-12-0048 1350199 SUDIP KUMAR DUTTA 84 ECOD

(IDC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1212-0384-24 DHANISTHA  BRAHMA MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(SEC-1)

242135-12-0049 1350087 ANNADA BRAHMA 85

135-1211-0357-24 ANKITA  SHAW MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(SEC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0050 1350021 JAY KUMAR SHAW 86

135-1211-0458-24 RAIMA  BASAK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0051 1350141 RAMEN BASAK 87

135-1212-0467-24 NEHA  MONDAL MBGN

(SEC-1)

242135-12-0054 1350208 SUKUMAR MONDAL 88

135-1211-0512-24 PIYA DUTTA ROY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0057 1350771 BAPPA DUTTA ROY 89

135-1211-0513-24 PARNA SAHA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0058 1350774 NEPAL SAHA 90

135-1212-0500-24 KEYA  HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0059 1350151 MILTAN HALDER 91 PSYD

(IDC-1)

135-1212-0504-24 DEBOLINA  ROY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0061 1350164 DIPAK ROY 92

135-1212-0506-24 PAMELA  KARIGAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0062 1350168 PRADIP KARIGAR 93

135-1212-0508-24 RAKHI  MISTRI MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0063 1350187 RIPAN MISTRI 94

135-1212-0511-24 PAPIYA  MALLICK MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0064 1350227 HAREKRISHNA MALLICK 95

135-1215-0487-24 RIKTA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0065 1350023 RUHUL AMIN MOLLA 96

313-1212-0010-23 REKHA  MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0066 1350028 SUBRATA MONDAL 97 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1211-0507-24 KABITA  RAJBANSHI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0067 1350170 TARAK RAJBANSHI 98

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1211-0532-24 SNEHA  SARKAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0069 1350065 DILIP SARKAR 99

135-1211-0535-24 SUSMITA  KARMAKAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0071 1350112 SANJAY KARMAKAR 100

135-1211-0537-24 ARPITA  DAS MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0072 1350229 PARTHA DAS 101

135-1211-0585-24 RIYA  SEN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0073 1350146 SURAJIT SEN 102 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1211-0589-24 PRIYANKA  MONDAL MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0074 1350191 DEBIRANJAN MONDAL 103 PSYD

(IDC-1)

135-1211-0587-24 SHABNAM  KHANAM MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0077 1350175 SANAULLA KHAN 104 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1211-0617-24 SRIPARNA  PYNE MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0078 1350108 UTTAM PYNE 105

135-1211-0620-24 RIMA  GHOSH MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0079 1350139 GOSTO GHOSH 106

135-1212-0618-24 DISHA  MONDAL MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0081 1350126 DIPAK MONDAL 107

135-1211-0631-24 PEU JANA MJOR

(CC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(SEC-1)

242135-12-0084 1350850 LAXMI KANTA JANA 108

135-1211-0641-24 SRUTI SARKAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0085 1350849 NIRANJAN SARKAR 109

135-1211-0405-24 KHUSHI  YADAV MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0093 1350145 KAMLESH YADAV 110 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1211-0408-24 ANINDITA  DAS MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-12-0096 1350157 JAGANNATH DAS 111

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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121-1111-0095-22 SHUBHADEEP DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0001 1350257 PRADIP DAS 1

135-1111-0389-23 SHUBHAJIT DHARA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0002 1350250 NITAI DHARA 2 SAND

(IDC-1) (TH)

135-1111-0421-23 CHANDAN ROY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0006 1350290 BISWAJIT ROY 3 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0423-23 DEBMALYA DUTTA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0007 1350292 SHYAMAL DUTTA 4 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0431-23 RAHUL PAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0008 1350301 BISWAJIT PAUL 5 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0439-23 SOUMADIP BASAK MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0009 1350310 PRADIP BASAK 6

135-1111-0441-23 PRITAM HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0010 1350312 SOMNATHA HALDER 7

135-1111-0444-23 ARGHA POREL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0011 1350315 PINTU POREL 8 EGND

(IDC-1)

135-1111-0456-23 SUDIP BAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0013 1350329 SWAPAN BAR 9 SAND

(IDC-1) (TU)

135-1111-0457-23 SUSWAPAN NANDY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0014 1350330 SAMAR NANDI 10

135-1111-0458-23 RICK SAROJ MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0015 1350331 RAJU SAROJ 11

135-1111-0459-23 AVIK PURKAIT MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0016 1350332 ASHIS PURKAIT 12 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0460-23 SHIBA DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0017 1350333 SANKAR DAS 13

135-1111-0461-23 SUMIT DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0018 1350334 JOYDEB DAS 14 HNDD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1111-0462-23 SUGATO SARDAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232135-22-0019 1350335 GADADHAR SARDAR 15 HNDD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0472-23 DEV SINGH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0021 1350346 SUNNY SINGH 16

135-1111-0474-23 SHUBHODEEP SUR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0022 1350348 PRODIP SUR 17 HNDD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0475-23 SUMAN DEY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0023 1350349 NIMAI DEY 18 SAND

(IDC-1) (TU)

135-1111-0479-23 NILOY DEY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0024 1350353 GOURANGA DEY 19

135-1111-0480-23 OM NATH BAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0025 1350354 BHOLA NATH BAL 20

135-1111-0492-23 SANAJIT DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0028 1350366 NITAI DAS 21 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0495-23 PIUS SRIVASTAVA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0029 1350369 RAJESH SRIVASTAVA 22 SAND

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0497-23 DIPAYAN DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0030 1350371 LT.DILIP DAS 23 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0498-23 DIPAK SINGH MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0031 1350372 MURARI SINGH 24

135-1111-0499-23 ROHAN DEY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0032 1350373 BISWANATH DEY 25

135-1111-0500-23 JISHU GHOSH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0033 1350374 TAPASH GHOSH 26 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1111-0503-23 ROCKY BARIK MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0035 1350377 LATE ASHOK BARIK 27 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0518-23 PRIYANSHU HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0039 1350392 SOMNATH HALDER 28 SAND

(IDC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1111-0520-23 RUPAM DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0041 1350394 RINTU DAS 29 PSYD

(IDC-1) (PR)

135-1111-0521-23 SUDARSAN 

MAJUMDER

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0042 1350395 SANJOY MAJUMDER 30

135-1111-0523-23 BASANTA 

CHOWDHURY

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0043 1350397 BISWAJIT CHOWDHURY 31

135-1112-0393-23 SAYAN MAJUMDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0045 1350256 RABI MAJUMDER 32 SAND

(IDC-1) (TU)

135-1112-0398-23 SAYAN HALDAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0046 1350263 SHYAMAL KANTI HALDAR 33

135-1112-0399-23 LOKESH MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0047 1350264 DINESH CHANDRA 

MONDAL

 34 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0402-23 ANIRBAN MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0048 1350267 BISWAJIT MONDAL 35 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0406-23 TOMOJIT MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0049 1350271 NEPAL MONDAL 36 SAND

(IDC-1) (TU)

135-1112-0414-23 JAY DAS MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0050 1350282 JHANTU DAS 37

135-1112-0424-23 LAKSHMIPADA 

MONDAL

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0051 1350293 JHARO MONDAL 38

135-1112-0435-23 GOLAK BISWAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0052 1350305 HIRAMAN BISWAS 39

135-1112-0437-23 SOUMEN GAYEN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0053 1350307 NANDA DULAL GAYEN 40 SAND

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0447-23 KUNTAL NASKAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0054 1350318 TUSTUPADA NASKAR 41 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0451-23 DILIP DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0055 1350323 PRADIP KUMAR DAS 42 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1112-0453-23 RAHUL NASKAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1)

232135-22-0056 1350326 KINKAR NASKAR 43 SAND

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0454-23 KOUSHIK BAIDYA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0057 1350327 SREEPADA BAIDYA 44 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1112-0455-23 BIJU MONDAL MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0058 1350328 SHYAMAL MONDAL 45 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1111-0425-23 AAHEL CHATTERJEE MJOR

(SEC-1)

232135-22-0059 1350294 DEBASHIS CHATTERJEE 46 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0430-23 SUBHRADEEP 

CHAKRABORTY

MJOR

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0060 1350300 SUBODH CHAKRABORTY 47

135-1111-0450-23 DEBJIT KUNDU MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0061 1350322 SOUMOJIT KUNDU 48

135-1111-0493-23 ROHIT DAS MJOR

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0062 1350367 BHUWAL DAS 49

135-1111-0510-23 SAIKAT PANDA MJOR

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(SEC-1)

232135-22-0063 1350384 SAHASRANGSHU PANDA 50

135-1111-0428-23 DIP MAJHI MJOR

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(SEC-1)

232135-22-0066 1350297 KASHINATH MAJHI 51

135-1112-0416-23 SAGAR MAITRA MHND

(CC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0068 1350285 SAMIT RANJAN MAITRA 52

135-1111-0609-23 SUMIT DEBNATH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

232135-22-0071 1350343 SANJIB DEBNATH 53 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0382-24 SUMAN  ROUTH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0003 1350081 RABINDRANATH ROUTH 54 ELTD

(IDC-1) (TU)

135-1111-0392-24 SAYAN  SARKAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0006 1350104 SHYAMAL SARKAR 55

135-1111-0393-24 PRITAM  DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0007 1350105 PRADIP DAS 56

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1111-0402-24 SAYAN  

CHAKRABORTY

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0009 1350140 SUBIR CHAKRABORTY 57

135-1111-0413-24 SAMRAT  MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0011 1350171 PARESH MONDAL 58

135-1111-0428-24 RAJDEEP DEY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0013 1350765 PROSENJIT DEY 59

135-1111-0430-24 RAHUL DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0014 1350768 BAPI DAS 60 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1112-0350-24 RONI  HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0015 1350005 GOUTAM HALDER 61 ELTD

(IDC-1)

135-1112-0358-24 SUJOY  MONDAL MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0016 1350024 SANJAY MONDAL 62

135-1112-0381-24 DEBOJIT  BISWAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0018 1350080 JAYANTA BISWAS 63

135-1112-0412-24 SUJAN  BAURI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0019 1350167 Lt.SWAPAN BAURI 64 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1112-0418-24 SAMU  BISWAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0021 1350183 PRAFULLA BISWAS 65

135-1112-0431-24 PIYUSH SARKAR MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0024 1350770 JAYANTA SARKAR 66

135-1114-0390-24 SAGNIK  MAJUMDER MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0025 1350100 SAMARESH MAJUMDER 67

135-1114-0396-24 DEEP  GHOSH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0026 1350116 UTTAM GHOSH 68

135-1111-0360-24 YUVRAJ  BASU MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0027 1350029 TARUN TAPAN BASU 69 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0414-24 ISHAN  KHATIK MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0028 1350172 MANOJ KHATIK 70

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1111-0380-24 IRFAN  ALI SIRAJI MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0029 1350079 MD ALI SIRAJI 71

135-1112-0371-24 RAJDEEP  BISWAS MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0031 1350049 TAPAS KUMAR BISWAS 72

135-1112-0397-24 RITAM  MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0032 1350117 UTTAM MONDAL 73

135-1114-0372-24 SAYAN  GHOSH MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0033 1350050 SHANKAR KUMAR 

GHOSH

 74

135-1111-0399-24 SUBRATA  NASKAR MJOR

(CC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(SEC-1)

242135-22-0036 1350122 MEGHNATH NASKAR 75 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0401-24 MD  SABBIR MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0037 1350138 MD ALI 76

135-1111-0459-24 RITAM  MAJUMDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0039 1350154 RINKU  MAJUMDER 77

135-1111-0462-24 BIDYUT  DAS242135-22-0040 1350067 GANESH DAS 78 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1111-0466-24 REHAN  KHAN MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0042 1350169 FIROJ KHAN 79

135-1111-0490-24 AVIJIT  DAS MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0043 1350062 KARTICK DAS 80

135-1111-0492-24 RITAM  SAHA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0044 1350109 RABINDRA SAHA 81

135-1111-0494-24 PAPPU  DATTA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0045 1350115 AJAY DATTA 82

135-1111-0497-24 LAXMI  CHATTERJEE MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0046 1350131 RAJU CHATTERJEE 83 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0498-24 ANKIT  KUNDU MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0047 1350137 MINTU KUNDU 84 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)
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135-1111-0501-24 SAYAN  GHOSH MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0048 1350156 TAPAN GHOSH 85

135-1111-0509-24 RUPAM  ADHIKARY MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0051 1350188 DILIP ADHIKARY 86

135-1112-0488-24 SHUVADEEP  HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0053 1350052 DIPANKAR HALDER 87

135-1112-0489-24 AMARJIT  MISTRY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0054 1350059 ASIT  MISTRY 88 ECOD

(IDC-1) (TH)

135-1112-0495-24 SUBHA  RAJBANSHI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0055 1350123 KASHINATH RAJBANSHI 89

135-1112-0499-24 SUJAN  ROY MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0056 1350144 SURESH CHANDRA ROY 90 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

135-1112-0510-24 SAPTANGSHU  DAS MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0057 1350198 SUBRATA DAS 91

135-1114-0491-24 AMIT  MANDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0058 1350074 BYOMKESH MANDAL 92

135-1111-0536-24 SHUBHOJIT  

KHASTAGIR

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0060 1350165 Lt. PULAK KHASTAGIR 93

135-1112-0591-24 DIPAK MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0064 1350766 SUSANTA MONDAL 94 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

135-1112-0593-24 RAJIB BISWAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0065 1350778 AMAL BISWAS 95

135-1115-0586-24 SAKLEN  MOSTAK MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0066 1350153 AJGAR ALI MONDAL 96 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0615-24 SUDIP  DEBNATH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0067 1350099 KANCHAN DEBNATH 97

135-1112-0616-24 RAHUL  MONDAL MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0070 1350106 RAJESH MONDAL 98

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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  4   5   6   7

<-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details ------------------------------------------------>
  8

135-1112-0619-24 SAYANTAN  MANICK MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0071 1350133 DIPANKAR MANICK 99 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

115-1113-1901-23 AKHIR  HEMBRAM MPLS

(CC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0072 1350113 JOYLAL HEMBRAM 100 HISD

(IDC-1)

313-1111-0159-22 MOHIBUR  RAHAMAN 

MONDAL

MBGN

(SEC-1) (TH)

242135-22-0073 1350197 HAFIJUR RAHAMAN 

MONDAL

 101 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

150.242.149.108

 1:29:07PM16/02/2026


